Polar Bear Results

click here for 2002 results

Polar Bear 5M Mile Run

40th Annual - December 28, 2003

link to Asbury Park Press article

click here for JSRC photo album

presented by Shore Athletic Club
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The Tape with the results was lost at the finish area - if anyone picked it up please contact Elliott Denman immediately at Elliottden@aol.com. In
order to help compile the complete results if you remember your clock finish time and place please send the information to Elliott.

5 Mile Finishers

Last Name
Savoth
Kootman
Mercer
Hurley
Ressenoiz
Koch
Horn
Suarez
Brady
Rooney
Horn
Hemler
Nolan
Hall
Zarra
Ragan
Krebs
Bair
Vanier
Badger
Sarnacki
Picascia
Parke
Schaad

http://www.jsrc.org/jsrc/raceresults/polarbearres.htm

First Name
Eric
Matt
Dickson
Kevin
Jesus
Rainer
Robert
Martin
John
Joseph
Tim

Joe
Harold
Tom

Tom

Tim
Gary
Michael
Nicolas
Michael
Terra
Lisa
Cameron
Matt

Age S
25
22
22
20
29
23
27
18
25
17
27
25
56
53
46
29
45
38
39
36
25
15
23
33
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X

Time

24:
26:
27:
27:
27
27
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:

53
52
19
41
49
52
03
03
50
10
17
18
35
42
52
13
18
38
44
08
21
46
32
34
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25
26
27
28.
29.
30
31
32
33
34.
35.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
67

Kuserk
Schwartz
Cleary
Siderko
Pritchard
Ross
Renzella
Rafferty
Mulvaney
Provost
Lanter
Asay
Peters
Picascia
Kolbenschlag
Engelstad
Cheer
Gehman
Moynihan
Sarbello
Ragle
Savoth
Finlay
Salvio
Mehra
Judge
Shilling
Pettit
Dombrowiecki
Gonzalez
Kaplan
Hill

Pate
Moore
Fugedy
Kapinawski
Carvill
Lowrie
Nealon
Judge
Donoghue
Corrigan

http://www.jsrc.org/jsrc/raceresults/polarbearres.htm

Sandra
Steven
Mark
Richard
Mark
Danny
Joseph
Jennifer
Tom
Rachel
Ted
Parrick
Ed
David
Justin
Gary
John
Andrew
Jim
John
Jeff
Paul
David
Ron
Neeraj
Chrissy
Michael
David
Mike
Enrique
Dave
Dick
Jim
Kevin
Dennis
Jacqui
Daniel
Jon
Sara
Richard
J

Paul

19
45
48
48
41
38
62
27
46
14
61
40
49
47
22
46
60
41
37
33
48
53
37
55
39
35
43
38
38
37
58
67
49
49
52
41
46
53
20
39
59
53
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33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:

35:

36:
37:

37:

46
51
53
54
06
07
08
17
31
34
38
42
16

48

55
10

41
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
82
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Marciani
Galizio
Andrews
Trejo
Lovett
Fullerton

Farnung-Krause

Kelly
Robins
Flanagan
Dillon
Jacobs
Timko
Zammit
Krentar
Condon
O"Meara
Rosset
Rooney
Schaper
Stainagle
Gajdus
Weinstein
MaclLane
Heuser
Lucario
Zupkus
MaclLane

Kolbenschlag

Lavin
List

Dale
Gehrke
Scarcella
Pearlberg
Quinn
Bayconich
Piff
MacGowan
McCann
Fitzmatosh
Wagenbach

http://www.jsrc.org/jsrc/raceresults/polarbearres.htm

Theresa
Robert
Stephen
Ernesto
Andrew
Jackie
Jan
Scott
Sutah
Brian
Padraic
Glenn
Kim
Julian
Paul
Bill
John
Henry
Sarah
Todd
Carl
Walter
Paul
Andrew
Dick
Colyn
Ed
Regina
Peg
Karl
Robert
Douglas
Jeremy
Louis
Kathleen
Thomas
Doug
Linda
Walter
Pat
Hugh
Paul

46
41
47
32
49
24
49
47
46
45
24
55
19

50.

61
50
44
36
24
40
53
52
52
13
62
24
51
44
46
54
48
48
24
52
38
57
48
55
56
43
??
34
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38:07
39:56
41:03
41:06
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Rooney
Kawat
Kisebach
Dobrowolski
Hayes
Burner
Case
Orlandini
Pelcher
Estopinales
Morris
Whitaker
Urbanich
Sansone
Sullivan
Ramirez
Hunking
Sinclak
O"Donnell
Maher
Wagner
Ragan
Folio
Zarlenga
Murray
Rue
Franz
Gileski
Bereket
Nudleman
Shabanna
Brown
Moriarty
Dobrowolski
Boms
Rager
Miranda
Henderson
Brenner
#

Ryder
Cox

http://www.jsrc.org/jsrc/raceresults/polarbearres.htm

Kevin
Donna
Roberta
Holly
Bob

Ray
David
Edward
Frank
Jennie
Rachel
Tim

Joe
Scott
Maureen
Dave
Stephen
Staci
Michael
John
Lindsay
W.P.
Raymond
Dana
Robert
William C. Jr.
Jacki
Bob
Bayram
Steven
Al

Tim
Mary
Alex
Carl
Joseph
Theresa
Timothy
Melinda
202
Marilyn
Tom

36
31
52
37
52
56
45
??
58
39
12
42
35
45
33
38
39
31
40
50
22
57
61
27
38
47
40
37
31
34
32
15
49
63
60
49
41
18
35
unidentified
62
61
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Maher
Murphy
Turner
Martin
Carretta
Timko
Berk
Ross
MaclLane
Kirsch
Natoli
Yennie
Yennie
Lenaghan
Sorensen
Lennon
McKenna
Cheer
Murphy
Murphy
Keller
Holcombe
Fantini
Nowicki
Hahn
Werner
Shannon
Falisiewicz
Kutlin
Zimmerman
Yaecker
Krause
Lewin
Pappas
O"Meara
Rooney
Collins
Cooke
Cooper
Kane
Tondi
Verwey
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Yvonne
Stephen
Paul K.
Kerri.

Salvatore, Jr.

Michael
Janet
Dawn
Ken
Michele
Thomas
Edward
Karen
Jim

Ken
Virginia
Leslie
Diane
Kerry
Matt
Chris
Spencer.
Debbie
Amanda
Patty
Amy
Brian
Walter
Steve
Suzanne
John
Robert
Robert
Chris
Sandy
Tom
Eliot
Pat
Cathy
Daniel
Mary
Anthony

42
41
36
31
47
52
52
28
43
49
52
44
43

54.

45
39
43
51
41
42
41
54
45
34
47
29
48
47
54
40
54
48
43
72
46
60
51
47
44
41
43
43
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46:
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46:
46:
46:

47:

48:

03
10
12

33
35
44

25

02
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194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Hartung
Wynne
Seigler
Horn
Brown
McCarthy
Cerzo
Loughney
Dartmond
Eisenberg
Apostle
Robbins
Radakovich
Sherman
Worth
Considine
#213
Veeder
Lampman
Apoostle
Apostle
Hemler
Laulosz

Elaine
Jimmy
Shirley
Holly
Cathy
Judy
Tony
Patrick
Larry
Mark
Ronny
James
Rozanna
Alan

C.

Tom
unidentified
Volkert
Jack
Roy

Tom

Jim
Laurie

51
62
46
43
43
55
54
58
52
53
12
73
56
67
62
59

26
48
11
44
56
50
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56:03
59:59

results posted courtesy of Jersey Shore Running Club
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